National LIVE Winners — October 2020

DATE

01/10/2020

02/10/2020
03/10/2020

04/10/2020

05/10/2020
06/10/2020
07/10/2020

08/10/2020

09/10/2020
10/10/2020
11/10/2020

12/10/2020

13/10/2020
14/10/2020
15/10/2020

16/10/2020
17/10/2020

18/10/2020

19/10/2020
20/10/2020

21/10/2020
22/10/2020
23/10/2020

24/10/2020
25/10/2020
26/10/2020

27/10/2020

28/10/2020
29/10/2020
30/10/2020
31/10/2020

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE AMOUNT
Wakefield We £1,779.28
Leeds £1,828.04
Hartlepool £3,624.80
Aberdeen £1,692.80
Rotherham C, Bilston, Bedford £1,782.51
Forge lii Glasgow, Herne Bay £1,727.76
Stirling £2,040.56
Glenrothes £2,047.92
Livingston, Hull Astra £2,248.02
York £2,853.84
Wigan £1,534.56
Bilston £1,615.98
Eltham £1,413.12
Poole Tower Park, Talbot Road £1,756.28
St Helens £1,627.02
Romford, Caernarfon £1,634.38
Chandlers Wharf £2,857.06
Surrey Quays £1,531.80
Hartlepool £1,484.42
Wigan £1,366.20
Douglasfield, Enfield £1,844.60
Tooting, Romford £1,591.14
Aldershot £1,556.64
Dagenham £2,405.34
Hull £1,373.10
Reading £1,295.82
Dumfries £1,390.12
Bilston £1,695.10
Brighton New £1,374.02
Herne Bay £1,418.64
Stevenage £2,837.28

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO

South Shields, Enfield

Aberdeen
Leicester, Luton Skimpot

Widnes

Stevenage
St Suatell
Lordshill
Croxteth Liverpool,
Falkirk New Buil
Elgin
Romford
Norwich Ayls

York

Ashmore Park
Neath
Rhyl

South Shields
Chandlers Wharf

Leeds

Romford
Stalybridge

Kingstanding
Hartlepool
Neath

Kitts Green, Billingham
Beeston
Chesterfield

Rushden

Felixstowe
Hunslet Leeds
Barnes Hill
Liverpool Huyton

AMOUNT

£2,063.56

£2,202.02
£4,127.12

£2,086.10

£2,064.02
£2,037.80
£2,328.06

£2,300.46

£2,561.28
£3,553.04
£1,617.82

£1,737.42

£1,579.18
£1,903.48
£1,855.18

£1,899.34
£3,367.20

£1,839.54

£1,576.88
£1,514.78

£2,017.56
£1,763.64
£1,774.22

£3,017.60
£1,500.98
£1,498.68

£1,536.86

£1,707.06
£1,552.04
£1,674.86
£2,935.72

122421.65

DATE

01/10/2020

02/10/2020
03/10/2020

04/10/2020

05/10/2020
06/10/2020
07/10/2020

08/10/2020

09/10/2020
10/10/2020
11/10/2020

12/10/2020

13/10/2020
14/10/2020
15/10/2020

16/10/2020
17/10/2020

18/10/2020

19/10/2020
20/10/2020

21/10/2020
22/10/2020
23/10/2020

24/10/2020
25/10/2020
26/10/2020

27/10/2020

28/10/2020
29/10/2020
30/10/2020
31/10/2020

GAME ONE
Croxteth
Liverpool,
Aberdeen
Peterlee
Wood Green
Brighton New,
Chesterfield,
Harlow
Reading
Hyde Road
Wakefield

Bridgend

Beeston
Hartlepool
Romford
Wood Green,
Poole Tower Park,
Medway

Liverpool Huyton

Douglasfield
Hyde Road,
Walkden
Burton Trent
Whitehaven
Kingsbury Road,
Hyde Road
Knotty Ash
Cosham
Leigh,
Cricklewood
Eastbourne
Bilston, Isle of
Wight
Fenton
St Austell
Sheffield Parkway

Sheffield Wadsley

Cosham
B'ham Great Park
Workington
Borehamwood

. LIVE

EVENING GAME

AMOUNT

£5,514.02

£7,955.24
£6,647.92

£10,679.37

£4,107.80
£4,719.14
£5,445.02

£5,864.08

£8,165.92
£5,984.14
£9,386.76

£3,634.47

£4,183.24
£4,764.68
£4,278.92

£6,582.60
£6,051.76

£10,052.38

£3,589.84
£4,025.46

£4,624.38
£4,685.56
£5,279.42

£5,152.46
£7,532.96
£2,965.62

£3,700.70

£4,159.32
£4,035.12
£5,853.04
£4,687.40

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO

Walkden

Liverpool Huyton
Tooting

Eltham

Rochdale
Reading
Knotty Ash

Halifax

Sheffield Wadsley
Cricklewood
Bolton

Bridgend

Chandlers Wharf,
Caernarfon
Swindon

Enfield

Newport, Neath
Kitts Green

Ashton Under Lyn

Rochdale
Dunfermline

Dewsbury
Oldbury
Gateshead

Dunfermline
Oldbury
Corby
Dagenham, Weston
Super Mare
X Gates Leeds
Beeston
Isle of Wight
Chandlers Wharf

AMOUNT

£5,594.06

£7,872.90
£7,041.22

£11,196.40

£4,452.34
£4,676.82
£5,945.04

£6,234.84

£8,083.58
£6,787.30
£10,332.52

£3,732.90

£4,327.22
£4,820.80
£4,946.38

£6,704.96
£6,155.72

£10,200.04

£3,627.56
£4,305.14

£5,010.32
£5,469.86
£5,939.98

£5,161.66
£8,480.56
£3,033.70

£3,728.30

£4,337.80
£4,053.52
£5,910.08
£5,368.20

357840.46



