

National LIVE Winners - October 2020

	AFTE		EVENING GAME						
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/10/2020	Wakefield We	£1,779.28	South Shields, Enfield	£2,063.56	01/10/2020	Croxteth Liverpool, Aberdeen	£5,514.02	Walkden	£5,594.06
02/10/2020	Leeds	£1,828.04	Aberdeen	£2,202.02	02/10/2020	Peterlee	£7,955.24	Liverpool Huyton	£7,872.90
03/10/2020	Hartlepool	£3,624.80	Leicester, Luton Skimpot	£4,127.12	03/10/2020	Wood Green	£6,647.92	Tooting	£7,041.22
04/10/2020	Aberdeen	£1,692.80	Widnes	£2,086.10	04/10/2020	Brighton New, Chesterfield, Harlow	£10,679.37	Eltham	£11,196.40
05/10/2020	Rotherham C, Bilston, Bedford	£1,782.51	Stevenage	£2,064.02	05/10/2020	Reading	£4,107.80	Rochdale	£4,452.34
06/10/2020	Forge Iii Glasgow, Herne Bay	£1,727.76	St Suatell	£2,037.80	06/10/2020	Hyde Road	£4,719.14	Reading	£4,676.82
07/10/2020	Stirling	£2,040.56	Lordshill	£2,328.06	07/10/2020	Wakefield	£5,445.02	Knotty Ash	£5,945.04
08/10/2020	Glenrothes	£2,047.92	Croxteth Liverpool, Falkirk New Buil	£2,300.46	08/10/2020	Bridgend	£5,864.08	Halifax	£6,234.84
09/10/2020	Livingston, Hull Astra	£2,248.02	Elgin	£2,561.28	09/10/2020	Beeston	£8,165.92	Sheffield Wadsley	£8,083.58
10/10/2020	York	£2,853.84	Romford	£3,553.04	10/10/2020	Hartlepool	£5,984.14	Cricklewood	£6,787.30
11/10/2020	Wigan	£1,534.56	Norwich Ayls	£1,617.82	11/10/2020	Romford	£9,386.76	Bolton	£10,332.52
12/10/2020	Bilston	£1,615.98	York	£1,737.42	12/10/2020	Wood Green, Poole Tower Park, Medway	£3,634.47	Bridgend	£3,732.90
13/10/2020	Eltham	£1,413.12	Ashmore Park	£1,579.18	13/10/2020	Liverpool Huyton	£4,183.24	Chandlers Wharf, Caernarfon	£4,327.22
14/10/2020	Poole Tower Park, Talbot Road	£1,756.28	Neath	£1,903.48	14/10/2020	Douglasfield	£4,764.68	Swindon	£4,820.80
15/10/2020	St Helens	£1,627.02	Rhyl	£1,855.18	15/10/2020	Hyde Road, Walkden	£4,278.92	Enfield	£4,946.38
16/10/2020	Romford, Caernarfon	£1,634.38	South Shields	£1,899.34	16/10/2020	Burton Trent	£6,582.60	Newport, Neath	£6,704.96
17/10/2020	Chandlers Wharf	£2,857.06	Chandlers Wharf	£3,367.20	17/10/2020	Whitehaven	£6,051.76	Kitts Green	£6,155.72
18/10/2020	Surrey Quays	£1,531.80	Leeds	£1,839.54	18/10/2020	Kingsbury Road, Hyde Road	£10,052.38	Ashton Under Lyn	£10,200.04
19/10/2020	Hartlepool	£1,484.42	Romford	£1,576.88	19/10/2020	Knotty Ash	£3,589.84	Rochdale	£3,627.56
20/10/2020	Wigan	£1,366.20	Stalybridge	£1,514.78	20/10/2020	Cosham	£4,025.46	Dunfermline	£4,305.14
21/10/2020	Douglasfield, Enfield	£1,844.60	Kingstanding	£2,017.56	21/10/2020	Leigh, Cricklewood	£4,624.38	Dewsbury	£5,010.32
22/10/2020	Tooting, Romford	£1,591.14	Hartlepool	£1,763.64	22/10/2020	Eastbourne	£4,685.56	Oldbury	£5,469.86
23/10/2020	Aldershot	£1,556.64	Neath	£1,774.22	23/10/2020	Bilston, Isle of Wight	£5,279.42	Gateshead	£5,939.98
24/10/2020	Dagenham	£2,405.34	Kitts Green, Billingham	£3,017.60	24/10/2020	Fenton	£5,152.46	Dunfermline	£5,161.66
25/10/2020	Hull	£1,373.10	Beeston	£1,500.98	25/10/2020	St Austell	£7,532.96	Oldbury	£8,480.56
26/10/2020	Reading	£1,295.82	Chesterfield	£1,498.68	26/10/2020	Sheffield Parkway	£2,965.62	Corby	£3,033.70
27/10/2020	Dumfries	£1,390.12	Rushden	£1,536.86	27/10/2020	Sheffield Wadsley	£3,700.70	Dagenham, Weston Super Mare	£3,728.30
28/10/2020	Bilston	£1,695.10	Felixstowe	£1,707.06	28/10/2020	Cosham	£4,159.32	X Gates Leeds	£4,337.80
29/10/2020	Brighton New	£1,374.02	Hunslet Leeds	£1,552.04	29/10/2020	B'ham Great Park	£4,035.12	Beeston	£4,053.52
30/10/2020	Herne Bay	£1,418.64	Barnes Hill	£1,674.86	30/10/2020	Workington	£5,853.04	Isle of Wight	£5,910.08
31/10/2020	Stevenage	£2,837.28	Liverpool Huyton	£2,935.72	31/10/2020	Borehamwood	£4,687.40	Chandlers Wharf	£5,368.20
	AFTERNOON PRIZES PA	AID IN SHEET1		122421.65	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				357840.46